
Activity Date Time Location

Alicia Villarreal Friday, September 5, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

Wardruna Sunday, September 7, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

Guru Purnima Student Showcase Friday, September 12, 2025 06:30 PM Playhouse

Good Intentions 2025 Tour Saturday, September 13, 2025 07:00 PM Ikeda

Latinas Divinas Vol II Saturday, September 13, 2025 07:30 PM Piper

Double Ten Celebration Concert Sunday, September 14, 2025 02:30 PM Piper

Youth Symph of SW - Hidden String Gems Monday, September 15, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

An Evening with The Swell Season Tuesday, September 16, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

Heritage Academy - Choir Concert Wednesday, September 17, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Thursday, September 18, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

A.T. Still  - PA & DMSC Graduation Friday, September 19, 2025 09:00 AM Ikeda

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Friday, September 19, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

America Saturday, September 20, 2025 07:00 PM Ikeda

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Saturday, September 20, 2025 04:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Saturday, September 20, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Sunday, September 21, 2025 02:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Tuesday, September 23, 2025 09:30 AM Playhouse

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Tuesday, September 23, 2025 11:30 AM Playhouse

EVCT - Kids Got Talent Tuesday, September 23, 2025 06:30 PM Playhouse

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Thursday, September 25, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

CYT - Shrek the Musical Friday, September 26, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Friday, September 26, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

Bob Marley Experience Saturday, September 27, 2025 07:00 PM Ikeda

CYT - Shrek the Musical Saturday, September 27, 2025 02:00 PM Piper

CYT - Shrek the Musical Saturday, September 27, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Saturday, September 27, 2025 04:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Saturday, September 27, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

CYT - Shrek the Musical Sunday, September 28, 2025 02:00 PM Piper

EVCT - James and the Giant Peach Jr. Sunday, September 28, 2025 02:00 PM Playhouse

Gabby's Dollhouse Sunday, September 28, 2025 04:00 PM Ikeda

Twilight In Concert Thursday, October 2, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

CYT - Shrek the Musical Friday, October 3, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

2025 Domestic Violence Awareness ConferenceSaturday, October 4, 2025 11:00 AM Playhouse

CYT - Shrek the Musical Saturday, October 4, 2025 02:00 PM Piper

CYT - Shrek the Musical Saturday, October 4, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

CYT - Shrek the Musical Sunday, October 5, 2025 02:00 PM Piper



Changing Hands - Jen Hatmaker, Awake Tuesday, October 7, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

Dream Theater Tuesday, October 7, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

CMIO - Mark and Maggie O'Connor Thursday, October 9, 2025 07:30 PM Piper

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Saturday, October 11, 2025 02:00 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Saturday, October 11, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

The Princess Bride: An Inconceivable Evening with Cary ElwesSaturday, October 11, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Sunday, October 12, 2025 02:00 PM Playhouse

Changing Hands - Stephanie Garber, Alchemy of SecretsMonday, October 13, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 10:00 AM Playhouse

Nat Geo Live - A Pirate's Life - Lisa Briggs Wednesday, October 15, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 10:00 AM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Elizabeth 1 Thursday, October 16, 2025 10:00 AM Playhouse

Twin Peaks Thursday, October 16, 2025 07:10 PM Ikeda

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Friday, October 17, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Elizabeth 1 Friday, October 17, 2025 10:00 AM Playhouse

What We Said (podcast) Friday, October 17, 2025 07:30 PM Piper

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Saturday, October 18, 2025 02:00 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Elizabeth 1 Saturday, October 18, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

What We Said (podcast) Saturday, October 18, 2025 07:30 PM Piper

Christian McBride & Brad Mehldau Sunday, October 19, 2025 07:30 PM Piper

Phx Youth Symphony Orchestra All Ensemble ConcertSunday, October 19, 2025 03:00 PM Ikeda

SW Shakespeare - Elizabeth 1 Sunday, October 19, 2025 02:00 PM Playhouse

Black Jacket Symphony: AC/DC's 'Back in Black'Tuesday, October 21, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 10:00 AM Playhouse

MasterChef All Stars Live Wednesday, October 22, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 10:00 AM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Elizabeth 1 Thursday, October 23, 2025 10:00 AM Playhouse

The Witcher Thursday, October 23, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Friday, October 24, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Elizabeth 1 Friday, October 24, 2025 10:00 AM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Elizabeth 1 Saturday, October 25, 2025 02:00 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - Elizabeth 1 Saturday, October 25, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

SW Shakespeare - 1984 Sunday, October 26, 2025 02:00 PM Playhouse

MPS Secondary Choral Festival Tuesday, October 28, 2025 05:00 PM Ikeda

MPS Secondary Choral Festival-Seminar Tuesday, October 28, 2025 01:00 PM Piper

Nayo Escobar Thursday, October 30, 2025 08:00 PM Piper

Paint The Town with Sound - Jazz Evening Saturday, November 1, 2025 05:00 PM Piper



Stardew Valley: Symphony of Seasons Saturday, November 1, 2025 03:00 PM Ikeda

Stardew Valley: Symphony of Seasons Saturday, November 1, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

Phx Youth Symphony Orchestra Concert Sunday, November 2, 2025 03:00 PM Ikeda

Youth Symph of SW - Master & Pupil Monday, November 3, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

MYS - Nov 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 06:30 PM Ikeda

Penn and Teller Thursday, November 6, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

MET - Sister Act Friday, November 7, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

MET - Sister Act Saturday, November 8, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

Sarah Millican Saturday, November 8, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

MET - Sister Act Sunday, November 9, 2025 02:30 PM Playhouse

SRB - Heroic Sounds Sunday, November 9, 2025 03:00 PM Ikeda

YES Tuesday, November 11, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

World Ballet - Cinderella Wednesday, November 12, 2025 07:00 PM Ikeda

CMIO - Pablo Sainz-Villegas Thursday, November 13, 2025 07:30 PM Piper

MET - Sister Act Thursday, November 13, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

Fab Four Friday, November 14, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

MET - Sister Act Friday, November 14, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

Stanley Clarke N•4EVER Friday, November 14, 2025 08:00 PM Piper

MET - Sister Act Saturday, November 15, 2025 02:30 PM Playhouse

MET - Sister Act Saturday, November 15, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

Symph of SW - Inspiration Saturday, November 15, 2025 07:00 PM Ikeda

MET - Sister Act Sunday, November 16, 2025 02:30 PM Playhouse

Sewa International Event Sunday, November 16, 2025 04:00 PM Piper

Straight No Chaser Tuesday, November 18, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

MET - Sister Act Thursday, November 20, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

Heritage Academy - Ballroom Friday, November 21, 2025 08:30 PM Piper

Heritage Academy - Dance Friday, November 21, 2025 06:00 PM Piper

MET - Sister Act Friday, November 21, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

Richard Thomas in "Mark Twain Tonight" Friday, November 21, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

McKane Davis Live Saturday, November 22, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

MET - Sister Act Saturday, November 22, 2025 02:30 PM Playhouse

MET - Sister Act Saturday, November 22, 2025 07:30 PM Playhouse

Voice of Whitney: A Symphonic Celebration Saturday, November 22, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

MET - Sister Act Sunday, November 23, 2025 02:30 PM Playhouse

Sister's Christmas Catechism Friday, November 28, 2025 02:00 PM Studio

Sister's Christmas Catechism Friday, November 28, 2025 07:00 PM Studio

Stayin' Alive - One Night of the Bee Gees Friday, November 28, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda



Girls Night: The Musical Saturday, November 29, 2025 02:30 PM Piper

Girls Night: The Musical Saturday, November 29, 2025 07:30 PM Piper

Home Free: Let Me Come Home Tour Saturday, November 29, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

Sister's Christmas Catechism Saturday, November 29, 2025 02:00 PM Studio

Sister's Christmas Catechism Saturday, November 29, 2025 07:00 PM Studio

Matteo Bocelli Sunday, November 30, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

Sister's Christmas Catechism Sunday, November 30, 2025 02:00 PM Studio

Youth Symphony of the SW #3 Monday, December 1, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

Millennial Choirs and Orchestra Wednesday, December 3, 2025 05:00 PM Ikeda

Millennial Choirs and Orchestra Wednesday, December 3, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Disney's Frozen Jr. Thursday, December 4, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

Millennial Choirs and Orchestra Thursday, December 4, 2025 05:00 PM Ikeda

Millennial Choirs and Orchestra Thursday, December 4, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Disney's Frozen Jr. Friday, December 5, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

Millennial Choirs and Orchestra Friday, December 5, 2025 05:00 PM Ikeda

Millennial Choirs and Orchestra Friday, December 5, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Disney's Frozen Jr. Saturday, December 6, 2025 04:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Disney's Frozen Jr. Saturday, December 6, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

Millennial Choirs and Orchestra Saturday, December 6, 2025 05:00 PM Ikeda

Millennial Choirs and Orchestra Saturday, December 6, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

EVCT - Disney's Frozen Jr. Sunday, December 7, 2025 02:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Troupe Showcase #1 Monday, December 8, 2025 06:30 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Troupe Showcase #2 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 06:30 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Disney's Frozen Jr. Thursday, December 11, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Disney's Frozen Jr. Friday, December 12, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

Phoenix Symphony - Messiah Friday, December 12, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

Sister's Christmas Catechism Friday, December 12, 2025 02:00 PM Studio

Sister's Christmas Catechism Friday, December 12, 2025 07:00 PM Studio

Ballet Etudes - The Nutcracker Saturday, December 13, 2025 02:00 PM Piper

Ballet Etudes - The Nutcracker Saturday, December 13, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

EVCT - Disney's Frozen Jr. Saturday, December 13, 2025 04:00 PM Playhouse

EVCT - Disney's Frozen Jr. Saturday, December 13, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

Sister's Christmas Catechism Saturday, December 13, 2025 02:00 PM Studio

Sister's Christmas Catechism Saturday, December 13, 2025 07:00 PM Studio

Symph of SW - Wonderland Saturday, December 13, 2025 07:00 PM Ikeda

Ballet Etudes - The Nutcracker Sunday, December 14, 2025 03:00 PM Piper

EVCT - Disney's Frozen Jr. Sunday, December 14, 2025 02:00 PM Playhouse



Sister's Christmas Catechism Sunday, December 14, 2025 02:00 PM Studio

SRB - Making Spirits Bright Sunday, December 14, 2025 03:00 PM Ikeda

Dave Koz & Friends Wednesday, December 17, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

Places! Productions-TBA Thursday, December 18, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

Gentri Christmas Friday, December 19, 2025 08:00 PM Ikeda

Places! Productions-TBA Friday, December 19, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

Sister's Christmas Catechism Friday, December 19, 2025 02:00 PM Studio

Sister's Christmas Catechism Friday, December 19, 2025 07:00 PM Studio

Ballet Etudes - The Nutcracker Saturday, December 20, 2025 02:00 PM Piper

Ballet Etudes - The Nutcracker Saturday, December 20, 2025 07:00 PM Piper

Cirque Musica Holiday Wonderland Saturday, December 20, 2025 07:30 PM Ikeda

Places! Productions-TBA Saturday, December 20, 2025 11:00 AM Playhouse

Places! Productions-TBA Saturday, December 20, 2025 03:00 PM Playhouse

Places! Productions-TBA Saturday, December 20, 2025 07:00 PM Playhouse

Sister's Christmas Catechism Saturday, December 20, 2025 02:00 PM Studio

Sister's Christmas Catechism Saturday, December 20, 2025 07:00 PM Studio

Places! Productions-TBA Sunday, December 21, 2025 03:00 PM Playhouse

Sister's Christmas Catechism Sunday, December 21, 2025 02:00 PM Studio

CYT - Tuck Everlasting Friday, January 9, 2026 07:00 PM Piper

Limelight Friday, January 9, 2026 07:00 PM Playhouse

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Friday, January 9, 2026 07:30 PM Studio

CYT - Tuck Everlasting Saturday, January 10, 2026 02:00 PM Piper

CYT - Tuck Everlasting Saturday, January 10, 2026 07:00 PM Piper

Limelight Saturday, January 10, 2026 02:00 PM Playhouse

Limelight Saturday, January 10, 2026 07:00 PM Playhouse

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Saturday, January 10, 2026 07:30 PM Studio

CYT - Tuck Everlasting Sunday, January 11, 2026 02:00 PM Piper

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Sunday, January 11, 2026 02:30 PM Studio

Chicago Symphony Orchestra Thursday, January 15, 2026 07:30 PM Ikeda

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Thursday, January 15, 2026 07:30 PM Studio

CYT - Tuck Everlasting Friday, January 16, 2026 07:00 PM Piper

Limelight Friday, January 16, 2026 07:00 PM Playhouse

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Friday, January 16, 2026 07:30 PM Studio

CYT - Tuck Everlasting Saturday, January 17, 2026 02:00 PM Piper

CYT - Tuck Everlasting Saturday, January 17, 2026 07:00 PM Piper

Limelight Saturday, January 17, 2026 02:00 PM Playhouse

Limelight Saturday, January 17, 2026 07:00 PM Playhouse



MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Saturday, January 17, 2026 02:30 PM Studio

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Saturday, January 17, 2026 07:30 PM Studio

Southwest Gospel Music Festival Saturday, January 17, 2026 10:00 AM Ikeda

Southwest Gospel Music Festival Saturday, January 17, 2026 04:00 PM Ikeda

CYT - Tuck Everlasting Sunday, January 18, 2026 02:00 PM Piper

Limelight Sunday, January 18, 2026 02:00 PM Playhouse

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Sunday, January 18, 2026 02:30 PM Studio

Southwest Gospel Music Festival Sunday, January 18, 2026 10:00 AM Ikeda

Southwest Gospel Music Festival Sunday, January 18, 2026 04:00 PM Ikeda

The Temptations & The Four Tops Tuesday, January 20, 2026 07:00 PM Ikeda

Nat Geo Live - Chasing Monarchs - Jaime RojoWednesday, January 21, 2026 07:30 PM Ikeda

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Thursday, January 22, 2026 07:30 PM Studio

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Friday, January 23, 2026 07:30 PM Studio

Joshua Kane's Borders of the Mind Saturday, January 24, 2026 03:00 PM Piper

Joshua Kane's Borders of the Mind Saturday, January 24, 2026 07:30 PM Piper

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Saturday, January 24, 2026 02:30 PM Studio

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Saturday, January 24, 2026 07:30 PM Studio

Blade Runner Live Sunday, January 25, 2026 07:30 PM Ikeda

MET - The Importance of Being Earnest Sunday, January 25, 2026 02:30 PM Studio

Rangmanch - Shireen and Riya Sunday, January 25, 2026 04:00 PM Piper

Simon & Garfunkel Story Tuesday, January 27, 2026 07:30 PM Ikeda

Mania The ABBA Tribute Wednesday, January 28, 2026 07:30 PM Ikeda

All-State Jazz Band Thursday, January 29, 2026 07:00 PM Piper

TINA – The Tina Turner Musical Friday, January 30, 2026 07:30 PM Ikeda

TINA – The Tina Turner Musical Saturday, January 31, 2026 01:30 PM Ikeda

TINA – The Tina Turner Musical Saturday, January 31, 2026 07:30 PM Ikeda

TINA – The Tina Turner Musical Sunday, February 1, 2026 01:00 PM Ikeda

TINA – The Tina Turner Musical Sunday, February 1, 2026 07:00 PM Ikeda

***subject to change***

green highlighted shows are held back to Tuesday, August 19


